2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 9 — Taylortown, PA
June 16 & 17, 2001
QUAD RESULTS

01-Pro

1 5  Bradley Page Mount Hermon
2 1 Bill Ballance Oakland

3 4  Matthew Smiley Saylorsburg
4 2 William Yokley Tompkinsville
5 14  Chris Borich Sunbury

6 18 Jeff Seegott Burton

7 6  Bryan Baker Centerview
8 8 KimKuhnle Newbury

9 34 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge
10 581 John Natalie Jr Houtzdale

11 31 RobHertz Brookhaven
12 214 David Muchisko Jr  Merrittstown
13 208 Dave Grimm Jr New Castle
14 173 Larry Johnson Belpre

15 35 Andris Lagzdins Baltimore

16 201 Brandon Carter Avon

17 9  Justin Brown Youngstown
18 51 Todd Knippenberg Cumberland
19 11 Curtis Crump Hubbard

20 344 Jim Edwards Baden

21 7  Steven Holbert Mount Morris
02-2st 250 A

1 154 Tyson Thomas Sunbury

2 914 Eric Lemley Rockport

3 564 Mark Walters Nicholson

4 374 Jared Gruca Massillon

S 112 Wes McGlumphy Belpre

6 33 Chris Earlywine Brookville

7 83 Darrell Maples Woodbridge
8 440 Daniel Ketterer Quakertown
9 29 Kevin Wall Poland

10 326 Aolant Motto New Philadelphia
11 185 Timothy Wilson Akron

12 56 Brian Vasko Eighty Four
13 587 Chris Jenks Washington
14 42 Craig Wilson Roseville

15 41 Bart Webster New Cumberland
16 17 Dave Simmons Painesville
17 311 Brad Wilson Roseville

18 24 Tom Hertz Brookhaven
03-Open A

1 500 Jason Lewis London

2 155 David Anderson Ft. Myers

3! 22 Scott Fleischhauer =~ Mulberry

4 63 Frank Grimplin Vanderbilt

5 517 Daniel Yocabet Brownsville
6 511 Richard Stanley Corydon

7 48 Charles Colliflower Berkeley Springs
8 60 Richard Cecco Numidia

9 313 Sean Neidlinger Flagtown

10 514 Scott A Cooper Millfield

11 195 Christopher Kerr Parkersburg
12 84 Justin Cox Washington
13 92 Sean Campbell Brownsburg
14 777 Ryan Wuebbeling  Saint Peters
15 727 Scott Barron New Cumberland
16 94 Danny Tunks Greenwood
17 100 Brandon Sturdivant Montrose
04-2st 200 B

1 88  Nikki Earlywine Brookville

2 536 Michael Ruckdeschel Parker

3 179 Timothy Olsen Cochranton
4 128 Curtis Walraven Dallas

5 531 Matt Jan Bore Parker
05-2st 250 B

1 368 Keith Carlisle Avella

2 813 Casey Fox Cameron

3 226 Kyle Helmick Fairmont

4 65 Wes Stone Port Carbon
5 528 Todd Demaree Versailles
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2:15:17
2:15:27,
2:15:29
231615
2:19:35
2:21:09
2:21:20
2:22:44
2:24:28
2:30:51
2:36:41
2:39:03
2:44:40
2:48:57
2:52:18
2:53:40
3:02:46
1:10:37
0:45:25
1:07:20
0:23:06

2:24:53
2:24:54
2:26:53
2:28:37
2:31:10
2:31:18
2:31:32
2:36:08
2:38:44
2:44:18
2:52:14
2:56:38
2:02:05
2:25:56
1:37:54
1:13:53
1:20:01
0:24:08

2:29:00
2:30:03
2:30:14
2:30:33
2:33:04
2:34:27
2:38:07
2:42:46
2:52:09
2:13:36
2:14:03
2:20:40
2:31:46
1:13:07
1:15:40
0:49:32
0:24:26

2:22:28
2:47:33
2:53:02
0:54:26
0:34:32

2:37:28
2:07:23
2:10:37
2:11:15
2:11:22

Stuart Barlow
Kevin Wise
Adam Terwilliger
Travis Moats
Jarred Yoder
Scott Hash

Luke Decesare
Ryan Schockling
David Kyte
Ryan Zack
Jeremey Reeves
Wesley Mills
Dirk Decesare
Joe Hall

Paul Decesare
William Jones
Charles Smith

Ken Speedy
Brian Shaw

Bill Hallenbeck
Gary Monahan
James Barrowner
Michael Faulk
Justin Wood
Michael Kyte
Robb Broadwater
Josh Whitehead
Mark Lane

Steve Zapfe
Benjamin Hott
Chris Estes
William Gough
Brian Notman
Michael Heaster
Andrew Joiner
Brian Kopec
Jamey Wallace
David Kelsch
Chad Small
Mike Zimmerman
Christopher Mills
Shawn Stewart
Timothy Blood
Scott Benson

07-4st Mod

20
82
222
58
545
59
26
442
62
182
503
66
414
411
23
304
565
303
524
566
122

Gregory Trew
Jeremy Rice
Jeff Miller
Mike Andrews
Timothy Gale
Matthew Foutch
Tommy Harris
Jason Buchanan
Nathan Smith
Tom Repkoe
Ryan Lane
Brian Foltz
Thomas Barrett
Shon Franklin
Timothy Lenig Jr
Chad Gray

Jim Blasko
Mike Brown
Michael Shelley
Frank Hayson
Daniel Koenig

08-4st Stock
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113
456
628
720
315
476
251
298
459

Scott Newman
David McCarroll
John Houser
George Thompson
Brian Holbert
Robert Bell

Jason McGowen
Josh Cristofori
Jack Coey

Robert Marcinek Jr

Union

Oil City
Parker

Blue Ridge SM
Hartville
Solsberry
Mineral Ridge
Zanesville
North East
Boardman
Wilkinson
Moorefield
Mineral Ridge
West Union
Mineral Ridge
Pennsboro
Damascus

Toronto
Franklin
Harrisville
Bedford
NewCumberland
Connersville
Cameron
Elkton

Hiller

Sinking Spring
Fresno
Millhousen
Middle River
Martinsville
Morganfield
Hubbard

West Union
Westminster
Fort Myers
Martinsville
Liberty
Washington
Sinking Spring
Bristol
Chillicothe
Hartville
Morganton

Middleburg
Fombell
Smithfield
Perry Hall
Orion
Energy
Advance
Vienna
Columbus
Jamison
Oaktown
Sharpsville
Canastota
Vale
Shamokin
Windridge
Camberry
Holbrook
Frostburg

Grove City

Avella
Danville
Knoxville
Worthington
Mount Morris
Brazil

Camby
Cumberland
Orient
Vanderbilt

HON
PA HON
PA HON
PA LAE
HON
IN HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
IN HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
PA YAM
PA HON
PA HON
HON
IN YAM
HON
HON
HON
PA HON
HON
IN YAM
HON
IN HON
LSR
YAM
HON
HON
FL HON
IN HON
IN YAM
HON
PA HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

FL HON
PA HON
HON
HON
MI HON
IL HON
HON
IL HON
IN HON
PA HON
IN HON
PA HON
HON
HON
PA HON
PA  HON
PA HON
HON
HON
PA HON
PA  HON

PA HON
IN HON
HON
HON
PA HON
IN HON
IN HON
HON
HON
PA  HON

N WWEARPRABSPDWVUEOWLEVLELLWKLWL LWL e O W Wh BB nnonn

—_ RN DN

S

2:12:05
2:12:27]
2:13:58
2:14:33
2:14:40
2:16:56
2:20:26
2:21:41
2:25:47
2:26:54
2:29:52
2:41:27
1:44:27
1:48:28
1:52:19
1:17:56
1:22:50

2:42:03
2:07:51
2:09:38
2:10:04
2:10:24
2:10:36
2:11:13
2:12:00
2:12:32
2:14:14
2:15:16
2:15:25
2:15:45
2:17:50
2:20:51
2:22:32
2:23:06
2:26:34
2:26:41
2:42:16
1:48:03
1:49:38
1:52:00
2:04:30
1:21:39
1:34:26
1:00:08

2:25:23
2:28:48
2:35:27
2:35:40
2:35:44
2:37:09
2:37:59,
2:37:54
2:38:35
2:40:11
2:42:08
2:49:53
2:51:19
2:51:35
2:08:17
2:14:42
2:22:15
2:22:30
2:25:18
1:59:20
0:37:47

2:12:05
2:12:17
2:18:59
2:28:38
2:29:56
2:30:10
2:31:46
2:40:41
2:44:25
1:59:40



Cris George
Joseph Martinez
Brian Hilbert

36 Bryan Davis
Chris Neal

Ray Lippencott
Brad Macri
Brian Schmid

86 Lenny Ketchum
Chad Wallace
Paul Liotta

49  Kenneth Tincher
Henry Holshu
Davey Rice
Scott Gibson
Peter Stadtmueller
Dan Dayak

Eric Kay

James Starcher 11
George Long IV
Anthony Floyd

Travis Hill
54  Blaine Shick

1

2

3 501 Terry Lee Slater

4 27 Daniel Mullins

5 44 Kevin Hurst

6 322 Darell Grove

7 199 Scott Pflum

8 76 Jim Pinkston

9 576 Dale Caldwell

10 67 Mark Kunkel

11 53 Jim VanLoocke

12 582 Lynn Smith

13 600 Troy Storie

14 96 Jeff Shaffer

15 167 Matthew Zeleski

16 55 Richard Yaslik

17 695 Greg Wampler

18 575 Kenny Sinclair

19 444 Doug Brown

20 535 Lee Green

1 1-Senior

1 50 Ronald Martin

2 71 Pete Foster

3 43 John Gallagher

4 435 Alfred Brooks

5} 70  John Coulter

6 39 Jay Poole

7 102 Bill Cole

8 228 John Cunningham Jr

9 74 James Mantz

10 68 Glenn McConnell

11 586 Kenneth Haspell

12 436 John Manfredi

13 188 Philip Olsovsky

14 271 Robert Fassinger

12-Women
69 Traci Lenig Cecco
79  Stephanie Parton
117 Lisa McCampbell
590 Brandy Crump
429 Heidi Landon

Nicole Pennycook
3-Util Stk
107 Brock Parker
120 Matthew Travalena
85 Mike Penland
283 Chris Roser
194 Roland Suiter
4-Util Mod
80 Richard Travalena
171 James Johnson
288 Darrell Thomas
144 Chris Smolar
470 Jared Jyachosky
75 Randy Kilby
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Wadsworth OH HON 4  2:09:20
Port Elizabeth NJ HON 4  2:46:48
Brook Park OH YAM 3 1:42:14
West Union WV HON 6 2:34:34
Gallipolis OH HON 6  2:38:50
New Philadelphia OH HON 6  2:39:28
Wheeling WV HON 6 2:40:54
Colden NY YAM 6  2:42:42
Fort Myers FL HON 6  2:46:53
Bannock OH HON 6 2:47:17
Manorville NY HON 6  2:49:41
Spring City PA- HON- 5t 2:]1:35
Fleming OH HON 5  2:13:46
New Castle PA HON 5§ 2:14:39
Diamond OH HON 5  2:16:30
Erie PA LAE 5 2:1946
Avella PA HON 5  2:23:58
Burgettstown PA HON 5 2:51:47
Warrington PA YAM 4  2:34:22
Philippi WV SUZ = 3= 21 137,
Lumberport WV HON 2 1:08:03
Valencia PA LAE 6  2:28:45
Cranberry PA LAE 6  2:36:55
Germanton NC YAM 6  2:39:54
Laurel IN HON 6 2:40:57
Clarksburg WV HON 6  2:43:4]
Chambersburg PA HON 6  2:45:01
Connersville IN HON 6 2:45:57
St Clairsville OH HON 6 2:46:56
Butler PA HON 6  2:51:56
Estero FL HON 6 2:59:58
Ashtabula OH HON 5  2:11:34
Hanover MI HON 5 2:13:24
Madisonville KY HON 5 2:14:06
Akron OH LAE 5 2:21:58
Bethlehem PA HON 5  2:23:03
Youngstown OH LSR S5  2:26:01
Bicknell IN HON 4 1:39:38
Grafton WV YAM 4 1:41:40
Manorville NY ROL 4  2:28:07
Stafford VA HON 3 1:17:37
Morgantown IN HON 6 2:39:22
Hickory NC HON 6  2:39:27
Aurora OH PRD 6 2:47:40
Mantua OH YAM 6 2:48:26
North Royalton OH HON 5  2:09:45
Indianapolis IN LSR 5  2:09:54
Canton OH PRD 5 2:10:44
Newville PAS FONSE 57 0211 3:09,
Ellwood City BAT HON: 55 2:15:26
Sherrodsville OH HON 5 2:30:05
Burgettstown PA HON 5  2:35:10
Novelty OH YAM 4 1:52:03
Allentown PA HON 4 1:59:48
Elizabeth PA HON 3 1:43:25
Shamokin PA HON 5 2:14:48
Dayton OH HON 5  2:15:04
Townsend TN HON S5 2:16:32
Pulaski PA YAM 5 2:24:54
Ashford CT KAW 5 2:33:21
Cape May NJ HON 4  1:54:07
Cherokee NC KAW 5 2:13:25
Perryopolis PA YAM S  2:16:38
Rabun Gap GA KAW 5§ 2:18:45
Crawfordsville IN KAW 5§ 2:41:23
Palmyra TN KAW 1 0:40:38
Perryopolis PA YAM 5 2:14:42
Morgantown WV YAM § 2:26:25
Pylesville MD HON 5  2:41:28
West Paterson NJ HON 14 2:05:47
Uniontown PA YAM 4  2:06:20
Waynesville NC YAM 3 1:19:40

207
172
131

543
118
400
534
316
364
115
526
516
529
425
125
123
588
237
525
572
238

Adam Beck
Joseph Jackson
Michael Savage

5-Util Unl

Richie Brown
Todd Ribblett
Richard Brown Jr
Lance Schwartz

Branden Robinson

Todd Myers
Jeremy Benson
Donald Keagy Jr
Mike Faulk
Shawn Smith

Jason Fedokovich

William Guinter
Brian Guinter
ajoseph Gainsley
Neil Belcher
Steven Walker
Gary Smarr
Robert Tucker

16-2st Novice

O 00 O\ PN —
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257
416
330
502
560
323
253
556
592
197
489
180
911
557
497
530

Todd Rothermel
Zach Malone
Shannon Pence
Rodney Baker
Brad Whitehead
Wesley Fruits
Kyle Wood
Josh Smith
Roger Poage

Douglas Vanaugh

Randy Albright
Justin Quick
Doug Bird

Darren Konzelman

Christopher Pettit

Stephen Hutchens

17-4st Novice

265
585
260
290
721
198
559
256
546
184
308
550
563
933
580
569
538
463
579
567
537
233
568
187
583
541
747
515
174
306

Gregg Stewart
AAron Hunt
Derek Fisher
Brian Hess
Scott Graham
Derreck Stratton
Chris Thompson
Matt Sillery
Kyle Heavin
Shane Bonnell
Lee Conkle
Joseph Farrell
Chuck Dunn
Seth Loskot

Matthew Mcallister

Shaun Curran
Ray Ouellet

Ronald Hospodavis

William Candy
Justin Holtz

Donald Weinreich

Jonah Davis
Jason Lipscomb
Mitchell Clark
Thomas Croston
Michael Steckler
Nick Adams
Brian Mateosky
Robert Obrick
Chris Conklin

18-Super Senior

1 139 Fred Savage

2 510 Charles Colliflower
3 143 Jay Condon
19-First Year

1 241 Scott Cupp

2 259 Nick Cottrill

3 554 Jeremy Barbour

Salem
Moorefield
Dellslow

Dahlonega
Johnstown
Waveland
Trevorton
Montrose
Waveland
Bruceton Mills
Glennville
Connersville
Crawfordsville
Jumping Branch
Barberton
Barberton
Grove City
Kimberton
Hanover

West Union
Pleasantville

Shamokin
Fillmore

Clay City
Ranger
Reading
Crawfordsville
Cameron
Greensburg
Saint Marys
New Waterford
Ravenna
Franklin
Elkview
Greensburg
Mounsville
Crawfordsville

London
Petersurg
Evansville
Kossuth
Greencastle
DeSoto

Butler
Greencastle
Greencastle
New Martinsville
Chesten
Pittsburgh
Burtonsville
Scenery Hill
Bridgeton
West Union
Meriden
Hopwood
Millville
Smithburg
Westminster
Crawfordsville
Greenwood

S Charleston
Mill Creek
Manheim
Indianapolis
Uniontown
Shamokin
New Martinsville

Morgantown
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Morgantown
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0:45:03
0:47:51

2:18:43
2:20:40
2:21:45
2:41:19
2:45:20
2:47:36
2:53:58
2:05:39
2:06:28
2:11:02
2:16:19
2:25:54
2:25:57
2:07:05
0:54:14
1:14:20
1:42:35
0:34:45

2:16:10
2:19:36
2:22:41
2:27:40
2:42:04
2:45:41
2:55:19
1:51:18
1:54:37
1:55:44
2:00:25
2:05:20
2:05:47
1:34:53
2:22:59
0:31:29

2:15:26
2:18:15
2:20:1:
2:23:42
2:25:06
2:26:10
2:33:17
2:35:48
2:41:32
2:42:05
2:44:33
2:45:45
2:46:21
2:55:27
1:58:11
1:59:19
2:00:47
2:07:29
231407,
2:11:14
2:14:54
2:46:01
2:49:39
1:25:20
2:23:99
2:40:07
0:53:47
0:56:17
0:59:35
0:40:51

2:35:51
2:16:30
2:21:44

2:23:56
2:34:48
2:34:56



Chad Willman
Grant Eberhardt
Neil Pitts Jr
George Hickey
Jeffrey Pickens
Robert Welsh
Barry Jones
Michael Edwards
Shane Lee Poplin
Harry Charity
Brian Hose
Brian Roof

Bradley Page
Bill Ballance
Matthew Smiley
William Yokley
Chris Borich
Jeff Seegott
Bryan Baker
Kim Kuhnle
Bryan Hulsey
Tyson Thomas
Eric Lemley
Gregory Trew
Mark Walters
Jared Gruca
Travis Hill
Jeremy Rice
Jason Lewis
David Anderson
Scott Fleischhauer
Frank Grimplin
John Natalie Jr
Wes McGlumphy
Chris Earlywine
Darrell Maples
Daniel Yocabet
Richard Stanley
Bryan Davis
Jeff Miller
Mike Andrews
Timothy Gale
Daniel Ketterer
Rob Hertz
Blaine Shick
Matthew Foutch
Keith Carlisle
Tommy Harris
Jason Buchanan
Charles Colliflower
Nathan Smith
Kevin Wall
Chris Neal
David Muchisko Jr
Ronald Martin
Pete Foster

Ray Lippencott
Terry Lee Slater
Tom Repkoe
Brad Macri
Daniel Mullins
Ken Speedy
Ryan Lane
Brian Schmid
Richard Cecco
Kevin Hurst
Aolant Motto
Dave Grimm Jr
Darell Grove
Scott Pflum
Lenny Ketchum
Jim Pinkston
Chad Wallace
John Gallagher
Alfred Brooks
Larry Johnson
Paul Liotta

Kittanning
Hartwell
Morganton
Newark
Lemont Furnace
Pittsburgh
Mocksville
Clifton
Mocksville
Fredricksburg
Westover
Baltimore

Mount Hermon
Oakland
Saylorsburg
Tompkinsville
Sunbury
Burton
Centerview
Newbury
Villa Ridge
Sunbury
Rockport
Middleburg
Nicholson
Massillon
Valencia
Fombell
London

Ft. Myers
Mulberry
Vanderbilt
Houtzdale
Belpre
Brookville
Woodbridge
Brownsville
Corydon
West Union
Smithfield
Perry Hall
Orion
Quakertown
Brookhaven
Cranberry
Energy
Avella
Advance
Vienna
Berkeley Springs
Columbus
Poland
Gallipolis
Merrittstown
Morgantown
Hickory
New Philadelphia
Germanton
Jamison
Wheeling
Laurel
Toronto
Oaktown
Colden
Numidia
Clarksburg
New Philadelphia
New Castle
Chambersburg
Connersville
Fort Myers
St Clairsville
Bannock
Aurora
Mantua
Belpre
Manorville
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2:39:01
2:40:09
2:45:40
2:50:38
2:02:41
2:02:56
2:03:43
2:14:57
1:00:06
1:01:03
1:06:26
1:07:17

2:15:17
2:15:27
2:15:29
20715
2:19:35
2:21:09
2:21:20
2:22:44
2:24:28
2:24:53
2:24:54
2:25:23
2:26:53
2:28:37
2:28:45
2:28:48
2:29:00
2:30:03
2:30:14
2:30:33
2:30:51
2:31:10
2:31:18
2:31:32
2:33:04
2:34:27
2:34:34
2:35:29
2:35:40
2:35:44
2:36:08
2:36:41
2:36:55
2:37:09
2:37:28
2:37:52
2:37:54
2:38:07
2:38:35
2:38:44
2:38:50
2:39:03
2:39:22
2:39:27
2:39:28
2:39:54
2:40:11
2:40:54
2:40:57
2:42:03
2:42:08
2:42:42
2:42:46
2:43:41
2:44:18
2:44:40
2:45:01
2:45:57
2:46:53
2:46:56
2:47:17
2:47:40
2:48:26
2:48:57
2:49:41

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

143

66

Brian Foltz
Thomas Barrett
Shon Franklin
Dale Caldwell
Sean Neidlinger
Andris Lagzdins
Timothy Wilson
Brandon Carter
Brian Vasko
Mark Kunkel
Justin Brown
Chris Jenks
Casey Fox

Brian Shaw
Timothy Lenig Jr
Bill Hallenbeck
John Coulter

Jay Poole

Gary Monahan
James Barrowner
Michael Faulk
Kyle Helmick
Bill Cole

Justin Wood

Wes Stone

Todd Demaree
Jim VanLoocke
Kenneth Tincher
Michael Kyte
Scott Newman
Stuart Barlow
David McCarroll
Kevin Wise
Robb Broadwater
John Cunningham Jr
Brock Parker
Lynn Smith

Scott A Cooper
Henry Holshu
Adam Terwilliger
Christopher Kerr
Troy Storie

Josh Whitehead
Travis Moats
Davey Rice
Jarred Yoder
Richard Travalena
Chad Gray

Traci Lenig Cecco
Stephanie Parton
Mark Lane

Steve Zapfe
James Mantz
Gregg Stewart
Benjamin Hott
Todd Rothermel
Scott Gibson
Lisa McCampbell
Matthew Travalena
Scott Hash

Chris Estes
AAron Hunt
Richie Brown
Mike Penland
John Houser
Zach Malone
Peter Stadtmueller
Derek Fisher
Luke Decesare
Justin Cox

Todd Ribblett
William Gough
Ryan Schockling
Richard Brown Jr
Jeff Shaffer

Jim Blasko

Nikki Earlywine
Mike Brown

Sharpsville
Canastota
Vale

Butler
Flagtown
Baltimore
Akron

Avon

Eighty Four
Estero
Youngstown
Washington
Cameron
Franklin
Shamokin
Harrisville
North Royalton
Indianapolis
Bedford
NewCumberland
Connersville
Fairmont
Canton
Cameron
Port Carbon
Versailles
Ashtabula
Spring City
Elkton
Avella
Union
Danville

Oil City
Hiller
Newville
Cherokee
Hanover
Millfield
Fleming
Parker
Parkersburg
Madisonville
Sinking Spring
Blue Ridge SM
New Castle
Hartville
Perryopolis
Windridge
Shamokin
Dayton
Fresno
Millhousen
Ellwood City
London
Middle River
Shamokin
Diamond
Townsend
Perryopolis
Solsberry
Martinsville
Petersurg
Dahlonega
Rabun Gap
Knoxville
Fillmore
Erie
Evansville
Mineral Ridge
Washington
Johnstown
Morganfield
Zanesville
Waveland
Akron
Carnberry
Brookville
Holbrook

OH

HON
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2:49:53
2:51:19
2:51:35
2:51:56
2:52:09
2:52:18
2:53:16
2:53:40
2:56:38
2:59:58
3:02:46
2:02:05
2:07:23
2:07:51

 2:08:17

2:09:38
2:09:45
2:09:54
2:10:04
2:10:24
2:10:36
2:10:37
2:10:44
2:11:13
2: L1515
2:111:92.
2:11:34
2:11:35
2:12:00
2:12:05
2:12:05
2:12:17
2:12:27
2:12:39.
2:13:02
2:13:25
2:13:27
2:13:36
2:13:46
2:13:58
2:14:03
2:14:06
2:14:14
2:14:33
2:14:39
2:14:40
2:14:42
2:14:42
2:14:48
2:15:04
2:15:16
2:15:25
2:15:26
2:15:26
2:15:45
2:16:10
2:16:30
2:16:32
2:16:38
2:16:56
2:17:50
2:18:15
2:18:43
2:18:45
2:18:59
2:19:36
2:19:46
2:20:11
2:20:26
2:20:40
2:20:40
2:20:51
2:21:41
2:21:45
2:21:58
2:22:15
2:22:28
2:22:30



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

585

Brian Notman
Shannon Pence
Matthew Zeleski
Michael Heaster
Brian Hess
Scott Cupp

Dan Dayak
Brandy Crump
Scott Graham
Michael Shelley
David Kyte
Craig Wilson
Richard Yaslik
Derreck Stratton
James Johnson
Andrew Joiner
Brian Kopec
Ryan Zack
Rodney Baker
George Thompson
Jeremey Reeves
Brian Holbert
Glenn McConnell
Robert Bell
Sean Campbell
Jason McGowen
Chris Thompson
Heidi Landon
Nick Cottrill
Jeremy Barbour
Kenneth Haspell
Matt Sillery
Chad Willman
Grant Eberhardt
Josh Cristofori
Lance Schwartz
Chris Roser
Wesley Mills
Darrell Thomas
Kyle Heavin
Brad Whitehead
Shane Bonnell
Jamey Wallace
Jack Coey

Lee Conkle
Branden Robinson
Neil Pitts Jr
Wesley Fruits
Joseph Farrell
Chuck Dunn
Todd Myers
George Hickey
Eric Kay
Jeremy Benson
Kyle Wood

Seth Loskot
Bart Webster
Greg Wampler
Kenny Sinclair
Dirk Decesare
David Kelsch
Joe Hall

Chad Small
Josh Smith
Mike Zimmerman
John Manfredi
Paul Decesare
Nicole Pennycook
Roger Poage
Douglas Vanaugh

Matthew Mcallister

Shaun Curran
Frank Hayson

Robert Marcinek Jr

Philip Olsovsky
Randy Albright
Ray Ouellet

Jeffrey Pickens

Hubbard

Clay City
Bethlehem
West Union
Kossuth
Morgantown
Avella

Pulaski
Greencastle
Frostburg
North East
Roseville
Youngstown
DeSoto
Morgantown
Westminster
Fort Myers
Boardman
Ranger
Worthington
Wilkinson
Mount Morris
Sherrodsville
Brazil
Brownsburg
Camby

Butler
Ashford
Chillicothe
Cresent Springs
Burgettstown
Greencastle
Kittanning
Hartwell
Cumberland
Trevorton
Crawfordsville
Moorefield
Pylesville
Greencastle
Reading

New Martinsville
Martinsville
Orient
Chesten
Montrose
Morganton
Crawfordsville
Pittsburgh
Burtonsville
Waveland
Newark
Burgettstown
Bruceton Mills
Cameron
Scenery Hill
New Cumberland
Bicknell
Grafton
Mineral Ridge
Liberty

West Union
Washington
Greensburg
Sinking Spring
Novelty
Mineral Ridge
Cape May
Saint Marys
New Waterford
Bridgeton
West Union

Vanderbilt
Allentown
Ravenna
Meriden
Lemont Furnace
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HON
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YAM
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HON
HON
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KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
POL

HON
HON
HON
HON
POL

HON
HON
POL

HON
HON
Suz

HON
YAM
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YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
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2:22:39
2:22:41
2:23:03
2:23:06
2:23:42
2:23:56
2:23:58
2:24:54
2:25:06
2:25:18
2:25:47
2:25:56
2:26:01
2:26:10
2:26:25
2:26:34
2:26:41
2:26:54
2:27:40
2:28:38
2:29:52
2:29:56
2:30:05
2:30:10
2:31:46
2:31:46
2:33:17
2:33:27
2:34:48
2:34:56
2:35:10
2:35:48
2:39:01
2:40:09
2:40:41
2:41:19
2:41:23
2:41:27
2:41:28
2:41:32
2:42:04
2:42:05
2:42:16
2:44:25
2:44:33
2:45:20
2:45:40
2:45:41
2:45:45
2:46:21
2:47:36
2:50:38
2:51:47
2:53:58
2:55:19
2:55:27
1:37:54
1:39:38
1:41:40
1:44:27
1:48:03
1:48:28
1:49:38
1:51:18
1:52:00
1:52:03
1:52:19
1:54:07
1:54:37
1:55:44
1:58:11
1:59:19
1:59:20
1:59:40
1:59:48
2:00:25
2:00:47
2:02:41

220
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Robert Welsh Pittsburgh
Barry Jones Mocksville
Christopher Mills Bristol

Justin Quick Franklin
Donald Keagy Jr Glennville
Chris Smolar West Paterson
Doug Bird Elkview

Jared Jyachosky Uniontown
Mike Faulk Connersville
Ronald Hospodavis Hopwood

Cris George Wadsworth
Shawn Smith Crawfordsville
William Candy Millville
Justin Holtz Smithburg
Donald Weinreich ~ Westminster
Michael Edwards Clifton

Jason Fedokovich ~ Jumping Branch
William Guinter Barberton
Brian Guinter Barberton
Doug Brown Manorville
James Starcher 11 Warrington
Fred Savage Morgantown
Jonah Davis Crawfordsville
Joseph Martinez Port Elizabeth
Michael Ruckdeschel Parker

Jason Lipscomb
Timothy Olsen
Todd Knippenberg
Ryan Wuebbeling
Dave Simmons
Scott Barron

Lee Green
William Jones
Randy Kilby

Brad Wilson
Shawn Stewart
Charles Smith
Mitchell Clark
Adam Beck
Timothy Blood
Darren Konzelman
Brian Hilbert
Robert Fassinger
ajoseph Gainsley
George Long IV

Charles Colliflower

Jay Condon
Christopher Pettit
Thomas Croston
Michael Steckler
Curtis Crump
Danny Tunks
Nick Adams
Neil Belcher
Curtis Walraven
Brian Mateosky
Robert Obrick
Shane Lee Poplin
Scott Benson
Harry Charity
Brian Hose
Brian Roof

Jim Edwards
Anthony Floyd
Steven Walker
Gary Smarr
Steven Holbert
Tom Hertz

Brandon Sturdivant

Stephen Hutchens
Matt Jan Bore
Robert Tucker
Daniel Koenig
Roland Suiter
Chris Conklin
Joseph Jackson
Michael Savage

Greenwood
Cochranton
Cumberland
Saint Peters
Painesville
New Cumberland
Stafford
Pennsboro
Waynesville
Roseville
Chillicothe
Damascus

S Charleston
Salem
Hartville
Greensburg
Brook Park
Elizabeth
Grove City
Philippi
inchester
Westminster
Mounsville
Mill Creek
Manheim
Hubbard
Greenwood
Indianapolis
Kimberton
Dallas
Uniontown
Shamokin
Mocksville
Morganton
Fredricksburg
Westover
Baltimore
Baden
Lumberport
Hanover
West Union
Mount Morris
Brookhaven
Montrose
Crawfordsville
Parker
Pleasantville
Grove City
Palmyra
New Martinsville
Moorefield
Dellslow

HON
HON
HON
HON
POL

HON
HON
YAM
POL

YAM
HON
POL

HON
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
POL

POL

ROL

YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
PRC

HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
POL

Suz

YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
ROL

HON
POL

LAE

YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
POL

POL

CAN

HON
YAM
YAM
POL
HON
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
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2:02:56
2:03:43
2:04:30
2:05:20
2:05:39
2:05:47
2:05:47
2:06:20
2:06:28
2:07:29
2:09:20
2:11:02
2:11:07
2:11:14
2:14:54 -
2:14:57
2:16:19
2:25:54
2:25:57
2:28:07
2:34:22
2:35:51
2:46:01
2:46:48
2:47:33
2:49:39
2:53:02
1:10:37
:13:07
213:53
:15:40
17317
:17:56
:19:40
1:20:01
1:21:39
1£22:50
1:25:20
E27:12
1:34:26
1:34:53
1:42:14
1:43:25
2:07:05
2:11:37
2:16:30
2:21:44
2:22:59
2:23:22
2:40:07
0:45:25
0:49:32
0:53:47
0:54:14
0:54:26
0:56:17
0:59:35
1:00:06
1:00:08
1:01:03
1:06:26
1:07:17
1:07:20
1:08:03
1:14:20
1:42:35
0:23:06
0:24:08
0:24:26
0:31:29
0:34:32
0:34:45
0:37-47
0:40:38
0:40:51
0:45:03
0:47:51



